
1/7

15-03-2024 / Rev.: C

≤3000

E
N

 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#

19E

0302-009-002

6780-MAX



 ( 1 : 60 )

2/7

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

39m² 9,7x5x3m
~298 kg

~0,25m³
6x62x445cm 75kg2 10h

738

0

800

443

837

1232

1627

2304

2647

2980

0

297

920

1210

1854

2226

2647

4
9

7
6

9661

R

1

5

0

0

R
2

4
8

8

R

1

5

0

0

6780-MAX



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø180x3490mm, assembledD114021

Ø180x3490mm, assembledD114031

Ø200x3250mm, assembledD114041

Block/chain 90cmD114381

Block/chain 90cmD114391

TaifunD114961

Ø120x650mm, assembledD116142

Ø110x650mmRS002704

TaifunS120551

Left ladder frameSR001091

Right ladder frameSR001101

Left ladder frameSR001111

Right ladder frameSR001121

Ø60mmSR001161

3/7

SR00109

SR00110

RS00270

D11403

SR00116

D11496

D11404

D11438

D11402

D11614

S12055

SR00111

SR00112

D11439

6780-MAX



L-L ( 1/60 )

L L

4/7

01
3

2
7

2
8

2
8

2
7

0
0

4
2

0
0

5
3

3
2

6
8

3
3

345

138

352

8
0

1

0

187

350

2488

350

2488

6780-MAX



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

M16x150 mmLE152492

M8 cap nutLE160532

M10 cap nutLE1605412

M12 cap nutLE160561

M8x45mmLE160652

12x40 mmLE160711

M10x70 mmLE1608512

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161524

M10-Ø20LE1615624

M12 - Ø32 mmLE161672

Ø42/38mmLE165562

M16x157/60SR001472

A

B

C

D

5/7

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

LE16053

LE16065

SR00147

LE16152

LE16085

LE16156

LE16156

LE16054

LE16071

LE16167

LE16167

LE16056

LE16556

LE16152

6780-MAX



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

ShackleLE1310015

M16x150 mmLE152492

M8 cap nutLE160532

M10 cap nutLE1605412

M12 cap nutLE160561

M8x45mmLE160652

M10x70 mmLE1608512

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161524

M10-Ø20LE1615624

Spacer 6mmLE1650215

Ø42/38mmLE165562

Locktite 5ml (Glue) LE166012

M16x157/60SR001472

E

F

G

H

6/7

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

LE16054

LE16156

LE16085

LE16156

LE16152

LE15249

LE16556

LE16152

SR00147

LE16065

LE16053

LE13100

LE16502

LE16601

6780-MAX



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

ShackleLE1310015

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

Spacer 6mmLE1650215

Locktite 5ml (Glue) LE166012

I

J

K

7/7

LE15910

LE15901

LE13100

LE16502

LE16601

LE16502

LE16599

6780-MAX


